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Letnje Prvenstvo RS, Srbac, 2008
Srbac, 26. - 28.6.2008

Disciplina 23 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
27.06.2008 - 10:12 Rezultati
BIH - 12 32.34 ALIĆ Zlatko BSA Trebinje, BiH 11.09.2004
BIH P 31.79 ALIĆ Zlatko BSA Dubrovnik, Hrvatska 23.04.2006
BIH K 29.94 HODŽIĆ Damir ZATU Mostar, BiH 23.07.2006
BIH O 28.99 HODŽIĆ Damir ZATU Pitesti, ROU 03.05.2008
BIH 19 + 28.49 NIŠIĆ Nedim ZATU Berlin, Nemačka 09.03.2008
Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang G.R. VremeBodova

Mlađi kadeti / Mlađi pioniri

1. NINKOVIĆ Aleksandar 96 Leotar, TB 41.31 225
2. SLAVIĆ Aljoša 96 Leotar, TB 45.27 171
3. BOJINOVIĆ Nikola 96 Olymp, BL 47.38 149
4. VIDOVIĆ Milan 99 22. April, BL 52.30 111
5. ŠIKMAN Luka 98 22. April, BL 52.60 109
6. ŠIKMAN Nikola 99 22. April, BL 1:00.76 71
7. ŠOBOT Ognjen 97 Olymp, BL 1:07.41 52
8. DUVNJAK Danilo 00 Olymp, BL 1:12.29 42

Kadeti / Pioniri

1. MILIDRAG Luka 94 Leotar, TB 35.99 341
2. VUJKOVIĆ Draško 94 22. April, BL 36.60 324
3. ČANKOVIĆ Marko 94 22. April, BL 38.79 272
4. MILIĆ Aleksa 94 Mladost, BL 41.01 230

Mlađi Juniori / Kadeti

1. GVERO Simo 93 Mladost, BL 35.70 349
2. MALKIĆ Nikola 93 Delfin, LA 36.20 335
3. JOŠIĆ Aleksa 93 22. April, BL 37.00 314
4. ČEKO Petar 93 Olymp, BL 42.74 204
5. ŠOLAK Miloš 92 Mladost, BL 55.50 93

Juniori / Omladinci

1. SIMIĆ Nenad 90 22. April, BL 30.91 538

Apsolutno / Seniori

1. SIMIĆ Nenad 90 22. April, BL 30.91 538
2. VUJASIN Srdjan 88 Banja Luka, BL 32.60 459
3. ČEKO Miodrag 83 Olymp, BL 33.45 425
4. GVERO Simo 93 Mladost, BL 35.70 349
5. MILIDRAG Luka 94 Leotar, TB 35.99 341
6. MALKIĆ Nikola 93 Delfin, LA 36.20 335
7. VUJKOVIĆ Draško 94 22. April, BL 36.60 324
8. JOŠIĆ Aleksa 93 22. April, BL 37.00 314
9. ČANKOVIĆ Marko 94 22. April, BL 38.79 272

10. MILIĆ Aleksa 94 Mladost, BL 41.01 230
11. NINKOVIĆ Aleksandar 96 Leotar, TB 41.31 225
12. ČEKO Petar 93 Olymp, BL 42.74 204
13. SLAVIĆ Aljoša 96 Leotar, TB 45.27 171
14. BOJINOVIĆ Nikola 96 Olymp, BL 47.38 149
15. VIDOVIĆ Milan 99 22. April, BL 52.30 111
16. ŠIKMAN Luka 98 22. April, BL 52.60 109
17. ŠOLAK Miloš 92 Mladost, BL 55.50 93
18. ŠIKMAN Nikola 99 22. April, BL 1:00.76 71
19. ŠOBOT Ognjen 97 Olymp, BL 1:07.41 52
20. DUVNJAK Danilo 00 Olymp, BL 1:12.29 42


